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2024 ANNUAL PLANNER

TERM 1 Week 24-25 Jan Staff Work Days
Fri 26 Jan Australia Day
9 Weeks Mon 29 Jan Staff Work Day
+ Staff Week Tue 30 Jan ELC3 Start
Tue 30 Jan Years 3-12 Start
Wed 31 Jan ELC4 Start
Thu 1 Feb Years Prep-2 Start
Tue 5 Mar Parent Conferences
Wed 6 Mar Student-Free Day
Wed 6 Mar Parent Conferences
Mon 11 Mar Labour Day
Thu 28 Mar Term 1 Concludes
TERM 2 Mon 15 Apr Staff Work Day
Tue 16 Apr Term 2 Commences
11 Weeks Thu 25 Apr ANZAC Day
Fri 7 Jun Student-Free Day
Fri 7 Jun Report Writing Day
Mon 10 Jun King's Birthday
Fri 28 Jun Term 2 Concludes
TERM 3 Week 15-19 Jul Staff Work Days
Mon 22 Jul Term 3 Commences
9 Weeks Tue 27 Aug Parent Conferences
+ Staff Week Wed 28 Aug Student-Free Day
Wed 28 Aug Parent Conferences
Fri 20 Sep Term 3 Concludes
TERM 4 Mon 7 Oct Staff Work Day
Mon 7 Oct Student-Free Day
10 Weeks Tue 8 Oct Secondary Return
Wed 9 Oct Primary Return
Mon 4 Nov Student-Free Day
Tue 5 Nov Melbourne Cup Day
Thu 12 Dec Staff Work Day
Thu 12 Dec Student-Free Day
Fri 13 Dec Term 4 Concludes
PUBLIC Mon 1)Jan New Year's Day
HOLIDAYS Fri 26 Jan Australia Day
Mon 11 Mar Labour Day (Vic)
Fri 29 Mar Good Friday
Sun 31 Mar Easter Sunday
Mon 1 Apr Easter Monday
Thu 25 Apr ANZAC Day
Mon 10 Jun King's Birthday
Tue 5 Nov Melbourne Cup Day
Wed 25 Dec Christmas Day
Thu 26 Dec Boxing Day

‘Lord, teach us to number our days, that we may gain a heart of wisdom.” - Psalm 90:12



